®
Rail Fixator System
Response Ortho is a global
orthopaedic trauma solutions manufacturer
offering premium products
created under its founding principles of
innovation, excellence by design
and functional superiority

50-1018-21A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 210mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-22A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 225mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-24A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 240mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-25A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 255mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-27A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 270mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-28A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 285mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-30A Dual Hole 1/3 Ring, 300mm ID, Aluminium
50-1018-00A Dual Hole 1/3 - 2/3 Ring connection part
  Pin - Wire Covers
50-1070-06 Half pin Covers, 6mm/15mm length (6 per pack)
50-1070-02 Wire Cover, 1.8/2.0mm/15mm length (6 per pack)
  Wire
50-1061-16 Wire - 1.6mm, Bayonet Tip, Ti
50-1061-18 Wire - 1.8mm, Bayonet Tip, Ti
50-1061-20 Wire - 2.0mm, Bayonet Tip, Ti
50-1061-16S Wire - 1.6mm, Bayonet Tip, SS
50-1061-18S Wire - 1.8mm, Bayonet Tip, SS
50-1061-20S Wire - 2.0mm, Bayonet Tip, SS
50-1062-16 Olive Wire - 1.6mm, Bayonet Tip, Ti
50-1062-18 Olive Wire - 1.8mm, Bayonet Tip, Ti
50-1062-20 Olive Wire - 2.0mm, Bayonet Tip, Ti
50-1062-16S Olive Wire - 1.6mm, Bayonet Tip, SS
50-1062-18S Olive Wire - 1.8mm, Bayonet Tip, SS
50-1062-20S Olive Wire - 2.0mm, Bayonet Tip, SS
50-1062-00S Olive Wire Washer, SS
50-1064-16 Olive Wire - 1.6mm, Trocar tip, Ti
50-1064-18 Olive Wire - 1.8mm, Trocar tip, Ti
50-1064-20 Olive Wire - 2.0mm, Trocar tip, Ti
50-1064-16S Olive Wire - 1.6mm, Trocar tip, SS
50-1064-18S Olive Wire - 1.8mm, Trocar tip, SS
50-1064-20S Olive Wire - 2.0mm, Trocar tip, SS
Adult & Pediatric Rail Fixator System
UniX® Rail Fixator System
Ordering Information
16
Adult & Pediatric Rail Fixator System
UniX® Rail Fixator System
Ordering Information
17
Bone Screws
Length Blunt Tip Trocar Tip
Shaft Thread HA Coated Non-Coated HA Coated Non-Coated
4.
5m
m
100mm
20mm
40mm
120mm
20mm 50-1084-122HB 50-1084-122B 50-1084-122
30mm 50-1084-123HB 50-1084-123B 50-1084-123
40mm 50-1084-124HB 50-1084-124B 50-1084-124H 50-1084-124
50mm 50-1084-125HB 50-1084-125H
150mm
30mm 50-1084-153HB 50-1084-153B 50-1084-153H 50-1084-153
40mm 50-1084-154HB 50-1084-154B 50-1084-154H 50-1084-154
50mm 50-1084-155HB 50-1084-155H
6
.0
m
m
100mm 30mm 50-1086-103
110mm
30mm
40mm
120mm
20mm 50-1086-122H 50-1086-122
30mm 50-1085-123HB 50-1085-123H 50-1086-123
40mm 50-1085-124HB 50-1085-124H
50mm 50-1085-125HB 50-1085-125H
130mm 30mm
140mm 40mm
150mm
30mm 50-1086-153HB 50-1086-153B 50-1086-153H 50-1086-153
40mm 50-1086-154HB 50-1086-154B 50-1086-154H 50-1086-154
50mm 50-1085-155HB 50-1085-155H
60mm
160mm
30mm
40mm
180mm
20mm 50-1086-182
30mm 50-1086-183HB 50-1086-183B 50-1086-183H 50-1086-183
40mm 50-1086-184HB 50-1086-184B 50-1086-184H 50-1086-184
50mm
60mm
200mm
30mm 50-1086-203HB 50-1086-203B 50-1086-203H 50-1086-203
40mm 50-1086-204HB 50-1086-204B 50-1086-204H 50-1086-204
50mm 50-1086-205HB 50-1086-205B 50-1086-205H 50-1086-205
60mm
220mm
30mm 50-1086-223HB 50-1086-223B 50-1086-223H 50-1086-223
40mm 50-1086-225HB 50-1086-224B 50-1086-225H 50-1086-224
50mm 50-1086-225
60mm
250mm
30mm 50-1086-253HB 50-1086-253B 50-1086-253H 50-1086-253
40mm 50-1086-255HB 50-1086-254B 50-1086-255H 50-1086-254
50mm 50-1086-255
300mm 60mm 50-1086-306B 50-1086-306
®
Rail Fixator System
Response Ortho Teknolojik Üretim A.Ş., ITOSB, 10. Cadde, No:1, Tepeoren Tuzla, Istanbul, 34959, Türkiye